Surname

ADAMS,TRG* A
ARNOLD, SA**
BAKER, DC
BEVAN-JONES, P*
BIRCH, DJ*
BLATHWAYT, HSJ*
BROWN, AH*
BUTIKOFER, HP
BUTIKOFER, SEJ
CLAUSSEN-REYNOLDS, AM**
COPPACK, NT**
COX, H**
CUSHING, C*
DIXON, ND
ENGLISH, J**
FISHER, PG*
FITCH-TILLETT, AM
FITZPATRICK, TJ
FITZPATRICK, VW
FREDERICKS, WS*
GAY, VR

GREEN, AR**
GROVE-JONES, PM
HANNAH, B***
HAYMAN, GJ*
HEININK, C*
HEINRICH, PJH*
HESTER, SA**
HOUSDEN, NJ*
KERSHAW, R*
KNOWLES, MWR**
LEE, JH**

LLOYD, NP
MANCINI-BOYLE, GM*
MCGOUN, BA**
MILLERSHIP, MJ
MOORE, AM**
MOORE, PW**
OLIVER, JBC**
PALMER, R**
PEARCE, NG
PENFOLD, SM
PERRY-WARNES, G
PRICE, RC**
PRIOR, M**
PUNCHARD, JN
REST, JV
REYNOLDS, MR**
RICE, PK**
SEWARD, EG
SHAW, SD**
SHEPHERD, RC**
SHIRES, LDE*
SMITH, B**
SMITH, DF**
SMITH, NR**
SPAGNOLA, E*
STENTON, JD*
STEVENS, RDM**
STOCKTON, EC*
TOVYE, J*
UPRICHARD, VF**
VARLEY, AJ*
WALKER, L**
WARD, K
WITHINGTON, EC****

Basic Allowance

4731.39
536.69
5254.00
4731.39
4731.39
4731.39
4731.39
5254.00
5254.00
536.69
536.69
536.69
4731.39
5254.00
536.69
4731.39
5254.00
5253.96
5253.96
4731.39
5254.00
536.69
5254.00
536.69
4731.39
4731.39
4731.39
536.69
4731.39
4731.39
536.69
536.69
5254.00
4731.39
536.69
5253.96
536.69
536.69
536.69
536.69
5254.00
5253.96
5253.96
536.69
536.69
5253.96
5254.00
536.69
536.69
5254.00
536.69
536.69
4731.39
536.69
536.69
536.69
4731.39
4731.39
536.69
4731.39
4731.39
536.69
4731.39
536.69
5254.00
1780.51

Members' Allowances 2019/20

Special
Responsibility
Allowance
0.00
0.00
1146.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
6142.74
3094.22
10508.00
0.00
437.96
713.84
377.56
3808.06
0.00
0.00
6856.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
6142.70
0.00
3866.84
2528.12
6142.74
0.00
1155.05
359.58
0.00
6142.74
0.00
177.13
6856.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
359.58
0.00
0.00
3094.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3453.80
0.00
0.00
6856.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2310.10
0.00
134.23
0.00
0.00
2954.87
0.00

Broadband

162.10

18.39
180.00
162.10
162.10
162.10
162.10

180.00
18.39
22.26
18.39

162.10

180.00
18.39

162.10

180.00

180.00

180.00

162.10

180.00
18.39

180.00

105.00

162.10

162.10

162.10
18.39

162.10

162.10
18.39
18.39

180.00

162.10
18.39

180.00
18.39

18.39
18.39
180.00
180.00
180.00
18.39
18.39
180.00
180.00

18.39
180.00
18.39
18.39
162.10
18.39
18.39
18.39
162.10
162.10
18.39
162.10
162.10
18.39
162.10
18.39
180.00
61.00

Travel and
Subsistence

236.56
92.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
689.40
1289.24
0.00
1195.90
107.80
372.50
0.00
398.07
1213.20
0.00
380.90
1812.29
0.00
0.00
653.70
0.00
22.95
1248.40
4.50
394.41
0.00
656.90
0.00
708.36
1581.79
0.00
0.00
964.44
455.75
0.00
280.00
0.00
58.80
0.00
0.00
306.35
484.35
108.90
86.85
0.00
180.10
1436.00
136.20
0.00
655.15
0.00
108.90
692.90
88.20
0.00
89.10
0.00
112.50
0.00
1597.47
0.00
0.00
28.80
0.00
479.95
14.85

Standard

Committees

Allowance

Total

5130.05
647.78
6580.64
4893.49
4893.49
5582.89
12325.47
8348.22
17137.90
662.88
1369.41
1268.92
5669.12
10455.26
555.08
5274.39
14102.83
5433.96
5433.96
5547.19
11576.70
578.03
10549.24
317431
11430.64
4893.49
6705.44
914.66
5601.85
12618.02
555.08
732.21
13254.98
5349.24
555.08
5713.96
555.08
955.07
555.08
555.08
8834.57
5918.31
5542.86
641.93
555.08
5614.06
10323.80
672.89
555.08
12945.69
555.08
663.98
5586.39
643.28
555.08
644.18
4893.49
5005.99
555.08
8801.06
4893.49
689.31
4922.29
555.08
8868.82
1856.36



YIASIMI, A 5253.96
YOUNG, DA** 536.69
COX, SLA

CROCKER, GRO”

FORSTER, KL*

PURSLOW, SKMA

TOTALS 211,261.35

Members' Allowances 2019/20

0.00 180.00 0.00

0.00 18.39 98.55

74.70

9.00

95.40

9.00

85,620.34 7,111.62 21,711.78

200.00
60.00
200.00
60.00
520.00

5433.96

653.63

274.70

69.00

295.40

15.00 84.00
15.00 326,240.09

* Member until May 2019; **Member from May 2019; ***Member until October 2019; ****Member from November 2019; Aindependent and
parish council members co-opted to serve on the Standards Committee as required by the Local Government Act 2000; A"£81.45 of T Adams'
mileage cost was for attending meetings of the Norfolk Police and Crime Panel and was reimbursed from the Home Office via Norfolk County Council

in accordance with their funding arrangements.



